FIRST NAME

SHANE

JARED

MIKE

JASON

KYLE

KEVIN

DAN

HOYT

CENTRE COUNTY GRANGE FAIR 2022
AUGUST 19, 2022

TRUCK PULL
Results for

007) 8,050 Ib. Run What You Brung.xlsm

LAST NAME

FLECK

BROWN

PARONISH

HEIMBACH

GILL

RIGGLE

JOHNSON

BOWER

End at 11:11

CITY

BELLEFONTE

WILLIAMSPORT

SAINT BENEDICT

MIDDLEBURG

JULIAN

LOCK HAVEN

BELLEFONTE

NEW COLUMBIA

YEAR

2003

1998

2011

2000

2011

2002

1979

2005

MAKE

DODGE

DODGE

DODGE

FORD

CHEVY

CHEVY

FORD

CHEVY

MODEL

2500

RAM

RAM

F-250

2500

2500

F-250

VEHICLE NAME

BAD KARMA

BONE STOCK

SILVER SLAB

$765

FEET

355.89

345.72

314.27

304.86

252.73

237.00

193.23

134.74

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

Payout

$650.00
$400.00
$300.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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